MATRICOLA
258055
275378
276889
282012
282053
282402
282688
283098
283575
288695
288715
288873
289571
290408
290506
290611
291658
291907
291908
292225
292278
292563
292649
292769

Risultati prova scritta di FISICA 27/06/2017

C.d.L. Farmacia
TOTALE

Ammessi

18
18
10

ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso

ammesso

ammesso
ammesso
ammesso

Orale ridotto

corso

ridotto
ridotto
ridotto
ridotto

ridotto

ridotto
ridotto
ridotto



